Releases - May 31, 2022

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

320558
321037
281087
290587
254224
257304
306438
224824
184231
305663
280641
190365
311310
320614
311807
320615
239393
311878
321967
321700

Shoemaker Andrew

Leezer Ashley

Phillips Kenneth

Ferguson  Rodney Allen
Rhodes Brandon

Dean Justin

Ridener Daniel

Hacker Jeffery Wayne
Gaylor David

Brown Peter

Butterfield Michael Wayne
Gregory Michael L
Frieszell Michael Eirshel
Myers Andrew D
Boards Terrione J
Myers Nathan Matthew
Winters Christopher Lee
Moberly Tyauzron Israel
Cox Curtis

Rogers Kelly J

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From
Ballard County Detention Center

Louisville Metro Department of Corrections

Knox County Detention Center
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Meade County Detention Center
Boyle County Detention Center
Knox County Detention Center
Three Forks Regional Jail
Grayson County Detention Center
Northpoint Training Center
Simpson County Jail

Kentucky State Reformatory

Lee Adjustment Center

Laurel County Detention Center
Hopkins County Jail

Laurel County Detention Center
Rowan County Detention Center
Lee Adjustment Center

Bullitt County Detention Center
Crittenden County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



